
CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

 

AUGUST 
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION 

Wednesday, August 3 

6:00 p.m. 

 

Northeast Metro 916 School Board Meeting- 
(Schwartz) 

 

Bellaire School, White Bear Lake 

 

Thursday, August 4 

5:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

School Board Facilities Committee Meeting 

School Board Study Session 

 

District Education Center – Room 121 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Monday, August 8 

8:15 a.m.-4:00 p.m. 

 

MSBA Summer Seminar-(Chevalier, Donovan, 

McGraw, Larson) 

 

Minneapolis Marriott Northwest, Brooklyn Park 

Thursday, August 11 

7:00 p.m. 

 

School Board Meeting 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Friday, August 12 

7:00-9:00 a.m. 

 

AMSD Board of Directors Meeting-(Chevalier) 

 

TIES Building, St. Paul 

Monday, August 15 

7:00-8:30 p.m. 

 

MAEF Board of Trustees Meeting-(McGraw) 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Tuesday, August 23 

9:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. 

 

Instructional Leadership Team Summer 

Meeting 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Wednesday, August 24 – 

Friday, August 26 

 

New Employee Orientation 

 

Thursday, August 25 

5:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

School Board Personnel Committee Meeting 

School Board Study Session 

 

District Education Center - Board Room 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Monday, August 29 – 

Thursday, September 1 

 

Staff Development  

 

 
 

Tuesday, August 30- 

 

11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

1:00 - 7:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

 

MMS Open House 

New Student Orientation 

Returning Students 

Northeast Metro 916 School Board Work 

Session- (Schwartz) 

 

Mahtomedi Middle School 

 

 

Bellaire School, White Bear Lake 

 

Wednesday, August 31- 

8:30 – 9:45 a.m. 

 

9:45  - 11:30 

 

11:30 – Noon 

12:00-1:00 p.m. 

12:30-1:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

2:00-4:00 p.m. 

4:00-6:00 p.m. 

7:00-8:00 p.m. 

 

Dave Horsager Presentation (For those who 

have not heard him before) 

Dave Horsager Presentation (Keynote Speaker) 

District Welcome & Teacher of the Year 

All Staff Luncheon 

Recognition of Service and Celebration of John 

Petronek – 50 years of service 

 

MHS Open House: 

Student Orientation 

Parent Open House & Curriculum Night 

7:00-8:00 PM Academic Awards 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

 

 

 

 

Mahtomedi High School Commons 

 

 

 

Mahtomedi High School 
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CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
 

SEPTEMBER 
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION 

Thursday, September 1 

4:30-6:30 p.m. 

4:30-6:30 p.m. 

 

WW Open House 

OHA Open House 

 

 

Wildwood Elementary School 

O.H. Anderson Elementary School 

 

Tuesday, September 6 

 

First Day of School, Grades 1-12 

 

 

Thursday, September 8 

7:00 p.m. 

First Day of School, Kindergarten 

School Board Meeting 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Friday, September 9 

7:00-9:00 a.m. 

 

AMSD Board of Directors Meeting (Chevalier)) 

 

TIES Building, St. Paul 

Wednesday, September 

14 

6:00 p.m. 

 

 

Northeast Metro 916 School Board Meeting 
(Schwartz) 

 

 

Bellaire School, White Bear Lake  

Thursday, September 15 

9:30-10:30 a.m. 

6:00-7:30 p.m. 

6:00-7:15 p.m. 

 

PTO Meeting (Chevalier)) 

WW Curriculum Night 

MMS Curriculum Night 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Wildwood Elementary School 

Mahtomedi Middle School 

Monday, September 19 

7:00 p.m. 

 

MAEF Board of Trustees Meeting (McGraw) 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Thursday, September 22 

5:30 p.m. 

6:00-7:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

School Board Finance Committee Meeting 

OHA Curriculum Night 

School Board Study Session 

 

District Education Center - Board Room 

O. H. Anderson Elementary School 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Monday, September 26  

4:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

 

District  Curriculum Advisory Committee 

Meeting (Schwartz) 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Friday, September 30 

4:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

Homecoming 

 Parade 

 Football Game 

 

 

 

 


